
Från: Johan Swahn <johan.swahn@mkg.se> 
Skickat: den 11 december 2020 12:07 
Till: Registrator 
Kopia: Gerhardsson, Ansi; Egan, Michael; Strömberg, Bo; Öberg, Henrik; 

Tim Hicks; Tamara Baldwin; Christine Anvegård; Joachim Stormvall; 
Mikaela Agri; Oscar Alarik 

Ämne: Fwd: Third input from MKG to the SSM quality assurance review of 
the SKB LOT project corrosion results (Dnr SSM2020-5740) 

Bifogade filer: MKG third input to SSM review of SKB LOT results autumn 2020 
201211.pdf; ATT00001.htm 

 

Hej again! 

 

There was a short ”FE” missing in the first paragraf of section 1. Enclosed is a corrected 

version of the third input. 

 

Best regards, 

 

Johan 

 

 

Vidarebefordrat mejl: 

 

Från: Johan Swahn <johan.swahn@mkg.se> 

Ämne: Third input from MKG to the SSM quality assurance review 
of the SKB LOT project corrosion results (Dnr SSM2020-5740) 
Datum: 11 december 2020 11:14:07 CET 

Till: Strålsäkerhetsmyndigheten <registrator@ssm.se> 

Kopia: Ansi Gerhardsson <ansi.gerhardsson@ssm.se>, Michael Egan 
<Michael.Egan@ssm.se>, Bo Strömberg <bo.stromberg@ssm.se>, 
Henrik Öberg <henrik.oberg@ssm.se>, Tim Hicks <tim.hicks@galson-
sciences.co.uk>, Tamara Baldwin <tdb@galson-sciences.co.uk>, 
Christine Anvegård <christine.anvegard@mkg.se>, Joachim Stormvall 
<joachim.stormvall@mkg.se>, Mikaela Agri <mikaela.agri@mkg.se>, 
Oscar Alarik <oscar.alarik@naturskyddsforeningen.se> 
 

Hej! 

 

Enclosed is a third input with three appendices from MKG to the SSM quality 

assurance review of the SKB LOT project corrosion results in the autumn of 

2020. The SSM reference is SSM2020-5740. 

 

Best regards, 

 

Johan 

 

--  
Johan Swahn 
 

mailto:johan.swahn@mkg.se
mailto:registrator@ssm.se
mailto:ansi.gerhardsson@ssm.se
mailto:Michael.Egan@ssm.se
mailto:bo.stromberg@ssm.se
mailto:henrik.oberg@ssm.se
mailto:tim.hicks@galson-sciences.co.uk
mailto:tim.hicks@galson-sciences.co.uk
mailto:tdb@galson-sciences.co.uk
mailto:christine.anvegard@mkg.se
mailto:joachim.stormvall@mkg.se
mailto:mikaela.agri@mkg.se
mailto:oscar.alarik@naturskyddsforeningen.se


Kanslichef, tekn dr                        Director, Ph.D. 
Miljöorganisationernas                  MKG - Swedish NGO Office for 
Nuclear 
kärnavfallsgranskning, MKG         Waste Review 
Första Långgatan 18                     Första Långgatan 18 
413 28 Göteborg                           SE-413 28 Göteborg, SWEDEN 
 
E-post: johan.swahn@mkg.se      E-mail: johan.swahn@mkg.se 
Telefon: 031-711 00 92                 Phone: +46 31 7110092 
Mobil:070-467 37 31                     Mobile: +46 70 4673731 
Skype: jswahn                               Skype: jswahn 
Hemsida: http://www.mkg.se         Web: http://www.mkg.se/en 
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